## LAKE CORA HILLS GOLF CLUB MEMBERSHIP FORM



Thank you for your support of Lake Cora Hills Golf Club. We are <u>VERY excited</u> about the future of Lake Cora Hills Golf Club! The clubhouse improvements, new carts & upgraded mowers brings us a lot to be excited about for 2019. Now if we can get a little help from Mother Nature! Without your support none of this is possible, so Thank You! We hope that you will renew your membership in 2019.

Season membership rates for 2019 are listed below. Your membership will allow you to play golf without payment of green fees when the course is open.

You can join your golfing friends and enjoy a great game by purchasing your 2019 Lake Cora Hills Golf Club season membership(s) as follows:

Single Membership	\$525.00
Husband & Wife	\$645.00
Family (children under 23)	\$795.00
Junior (under 18 years old)	\$125.00

Please complete the application below and return it with your personal check or money order payable to LAKE CORA HILLS GOLF CLUB.

You may deduct \$35.00 from your membership fee if paid before February 1, 2019.

\*\*If you refer a New Member who has not been a Member for over 3 years you will receive a \$50 gift certificate to be used on anything at the Club!

Mail Check to: Lake Cora Hills

855 Delaware Ct Lawton, MI 49065

Please reserve a 2019 Lake Cora Hills Golf Club membership for:

NAME	WIFE	
ADDRESS	CHILDREN	AGE
CITY & STATE ZIP		
TELEPHONE		
EMAIL		
AMOUNT ENCLOSED	_ 2018 MEMBERSHIP #_	

\*If you are a New member for 2019(have not been a member for 3 years). Did a current member refer you? If so, who?\_\_\_\_\_